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ACT
Canberra Face Painting by Deborah Lane Face Painting 0413 008 096 oonaghme@bigpond.net.au

Canberra Henna by Manal Temporary Tattoos 0425 453 361 manaly_bdr88@yahoo.com

Canberra Snaggletooth Entertainment Face Painting, Hair braids, Tattoos 0404 313 372 snaggletoothentertainment@hotmail.com

NSW
Bargo Smart Arts Face Painting Face Painting 0434 775 223 smartartsfacepainting@hotmail.com

Berkeley Ozz Ball Water Fun Amusment Rides 0434 366 985 ozzball1@hotmail.com

Campbelltown Airbrush Magic Airbrush Tattoos 0413 680 872 greg@airbrushmagic.com.au

Cessnock ABC Jumping Castle Hire Jumping Castles 02 4990 4579 whitaker_simon@yahoo.com.au

Como Gareth Hughes Amusements 0411 366 760

Corrimal Funky Faces Face Painting 0434 192 254 funkyfaces@optusnet.com.au

Ellalong All Fun Rides Jumping Castles 1300 457 188 admin@allfunrides.com.au

Emu Plains Tarot Wonders Tarot Card Readings 0406 171 879 tarotwonders@yahoo.com.au

Flinders Onestop Plastercraft Plastercraft and Sand Art 0449 057 020 lcsd@bigpond.com.au

Goulburn Triple Treat Entertainment Temp Tattoos / Face Painting 0431 926 539 diddy39@hotmail.com

Gymea Bounce Around Jumping Castles 02 9548 1991 shellbrien@hotmail.com

Hammondville Funtatts Airbrush Temporary Tattoos 02 9825 1893 funtatts@live.com

Helensburgh Rachels Facepainting Face Painting 0413 959 898 froggy80au@yahoo.com.au

Kiama Henna by Riana: Face & Body Art Face Painting, Henna 0412 302 006 rianabegg@hotmail.com

Macarthur Square Bella Button Entertainment Face Painting and Balloon Sculptures 0417 646 286 simone@bellabuttons.com.au

Maroubra ABC Ponys to you Pony rides 0426 899 535 abcponystoyou@yahoo.com.au

Newcastle Kids Amusement Carnival Rides & Jumping Castles 0417 451 125 Chrissfun81@gmail.com

Northmead Zenat Henna Art Henna Tatooing Art 0423 744 247 hennaartbyzeenat@hotmail.com

Nowra Giggle n Jumping Amusements Jumping Castles 0434 266 387 gigglenjumping@yahoo.com.au

Sanctuary Poin Judy Newton CD Sales 0413 035 865 deafperspective@hotmail.com

Shell Cove Photo Booth Studio Open Photo Booth 0419 400 666 info@photoboothstudio.com.au

Sydney Armandito Productions Pty Ltd Latin Music 0404 203 440 info@armanditoproductions.com.au

Sydney Corporate Entertainment Cartoonist & Caricatures 0408 405 954 brett@brettbower.com.au

Sydney Party Warehouse Party Goods & Variety 0420 229 067 cost2go@hotmail.com

Tamworth Mystic Jumping Castles Jumping Castles 0431 582 251 enquiries@mysticjumpingcastles.com
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Terrigal Pacific Burn 0423 324 407 Pacificburn2018@gmail.com

Wagga Wagga Inx Entertainment Tempory Tattoos 0413 492 653 inxentertainment@outlook.com

QLD
Apple Tree Creek Laser Assault Pop Up Laser Tag 07 4126 3222 laser_assault@bigpond.com

Aspley Lily Jean Studios Face Painting 0433 204 174 lilyjeanstudios@gmail.com

Auchenflower UKKU Henna Designs Henna Tattoos 0410 835 697 ranga.shwetha@gmail.com

Brisbane Aztec Party Supplies Party Supplies 0422 309 583 renaealyce@hotmail.com

Brisbane Chrissys Reiki & Readings Fortune Tellers 0439 671 056 chrissysreikiandreadings@hotmail.com

Calamvale, Brisbane Embellish Face Paint Face Painting / Crazy Hair 0413 518 578 embellish@australiamail.com

Fraser Coast Fairyutopi'a 0499 312 369 susannesergent@hotmail.com

Gold Coast Fun4kids Amusements Inflatables, Fairy Floss 0401 028 166 info@fun4kidsamusements.com.au

Gold coast Magic Konrad Sell & Perform Magic 0421 666 613 konrad007@hotmail.com

Ipswich Clock O And Friends Balloon Sculpting 0402 918 166 clockoandfriends@gmail.com

Kallangur Blue Moon Magick Tarot Readings, Reiki Therapy 0415 961 974 bluemoonmagick@hotmail.com

Logan Fiona Wilson Face Painting, Fairy Floss 0401 953 676 fionafwilson@hotmail.com

Sunshine Coast Divine Henna Body Art Freehand 0432 254 342 nicki@divinehenna.com.au

Sydney Play Ink Temporary Tattoo's 0429 008 727 play.ink@hotmail.com

Yandina Glow Productions Glow Products 07 5472 8911 sales@glowproductions.com.au

SA
Adelaide Casandra Henna Body Art 0432 543 366 benny251198@hotmail.com

Adelaide Eye 4 Airbrush Temporary Tattoos 0402 542 510 eye4airbrush@hotmail.com

Adelaide Tatt Bizz Temporary Ink Tattoo 0408 814 954 tattbizz@live.com.au

Mt Gambier Just 4 fun Horse Riding Pony Rides 08 8739 6466 sunshine50@live.com.au

TAS
Cambridge Grote Reber Museum 03 6226 2439 Karen.Bradford@utas.edu.au

VIC
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Avoca Cartoon Portraits by Irene Cartoon Portraits 0432 965 789 irenecartoons@gmail.com

Balwyn Glitter Dezign & Henna Glitter Tattoos / Henna 0478 222 839 cwilby@ozemail.com.au

Dumbalk North Funtime Jumping Castles Jumping  Castle &  Pop Corn 03 5664 5450 sheoak@skymesh.com.au

Echuca Ponies For Parties Pony Rides, Balloons 0457 232 324 ponies4parties@hotmail.com

Frankston Frankston Toy Library Toy Library 0430 313 658 pbkexpo@gmail.com

Geelong Cynste Temporary Airbrush Tattoos & Airbrush Tattoos & Face Painting 0430 505 209 cynste@live.com

Geelong Happy Tatts Temporary Airbrush Tattoos 03 5278 7201 happytattsonline@bigpond.com

Gippsland Tatts Terrific Temporary Airbrush Tattoos 0407 896 172 butterflywoman@gmail.com

Melbourne Flashy Bits LED Novelty & Gifts 0416 353 902 mozart@alphalink.com.au

Melbourne Henna Tattoos Henna Body Art 0413 550 335 nazia@naziawasif.com.au

Melbourne Play - n - Rock Mobile D.J. D.J. for Parties, Fetes 0417 859 397 kpwatts@optusnet.com.au

Melbourne Wicked Jumping Castles Jumping Castles 03 9789 0314 darrenberg1@bigpond.com

Melton South Richard Borg Jumping Castles 0417 030 767 tidyedge@hotmail.com

WA
Perth Affordable Jumpy Castles Jumpy castles 0420 358 229 Caraleeatkins@gmail.com

Perth DCDaines - The Star Crystal Author/ Merchandise 0478 397 452 dcd@exemail.com.au

Perth Infinity Readings Tarot Reader 0406 957 730 infinityreadings@gmail.com
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